5% KONTI

% HIDROPLAST®

INVESTITOR

CLIENT

PROJECT

DIMENSIONS

METERS

REFFERENCE LIST / 2011-2013

CONTACT
PHONE

EU Funds
DEYA Preveza
Greece

EU Funds
DEYA Preveza
Greece

KFW Investment Bank
Germany

PPC KOZANH — ELATI
Greece

DEYAP Patra
Greece

loinios Tehniki A.E
Mr. Nikos Grapsas
e-mail: ngrapsas@gmail.com

loinios Tehniki A.E
Mr. Nikos Grapsas
e-mail: ngrapsas@gmail.com

Strabag AG Environmental
Technology

Wien —Austria

Mr. Henrich Soukop

e-mail:
heinrich.soukup@strabag.com

AEGEK S.A.
Mr. Dionisatos Xaritos
e-mail: dionisatos@aegek.gr

JIV Anastilotiki S.A.— GETEM S.A.

Mr. Dimitris Stambolis
e-mail: distamp@anastilotiki.gr

YDREYSH DHMOU PREVEZAS
A-FASH - GREECE

Sewerage network VONITSA
GREECE

Construction and replacement of
sewerage network in Pogradec
- ALBANIA

Power plant, irrigation and water
Supply network — Elati / Kozani
GREECE

Water Supply Network Patra
GREECE

PEHD PE 100 pipes
DN 160 PN 16 — DN 225 PN 16
DN 355 PN 10 — DN 630 PN 10

PEHD PE 100 pipes
DN 200 PN 10 — DN 450 PN 10
PP MANHOLES DN 1000

PEHD CORRUGATED PIPES
DN 200 SN 8 — DN 1000 SN 8
PE Manholes ID 800-ID1500

PEHD PE 100 pipes

DN 200 PN 10 — DN 450 PN 10
DN 110 PN 12.5 - DN 315 PN 12.5
DN 110 PN 16 — DN 560 PN 16

PE ELBOWs, PE ADAPTER FLANGEs

PEHD PE 100 pipes
DN 315 PN 16 —-DN 450 PN 16

5580m
11240m

15719m
354pcs

38000m
590pcs

2290m
2410m
8260m
220pcs

7231m

+30 6936 182 963

+30 6936 182 963

+355 (0)83 / 222 491

+30 2106 306 000

+30 2106 772 800




5% KONTI

VHIDROPLAST REFFERENCE LIST / 2011-2013

INVESTITOR CLIENT

PROJECT

DIMENSIONS METERS | CONTACT

PHONE

DEYA Alexandroupoli
Greece

DEYA Santorini
Greece

KFW Investment Bank
Germany

RIMINI GAS — CITY GAS
Italy

Government of Kosovo

YDRODOMI LTD.
Ms. Julie Andreakou
e-mail: andreakou@ydrodomi.gr

YDRODOMI LTD.
Ms. Julie Andreakou
e-mail: andreakou@ydrodomi.gr

SCHULTE TIEFBAUHANDEL
GMBH

Mr. Gerhard Knecht

e-mail: Gerhard.Knecht@
schulte-tiefbauhandel.de

VAGTRADE LTD
MrVlado Getzov
e-mail: vagtrade@hotmail.com

BECHTEL ENKA

GENERAL PARTNERSHIP
QYTEZA PEJTON, RR. MUJO
ULQINAKU, NR. 5/9, KATI 4

Roland Berexha/Chris Jennions,

Ozgur Oztas

Water Supply Network
Alexandropouli - GREECE

Water treatment plant and distri-

bution network
Santorini - GREECE

Reconstruction and building
Water Supply Network
6 towns - Serbia

Reconstruction and building
of gas supply lines in Plovdiy,

Gurkovo, Dimitrovgrad, Haskovo,

Pazardzik, Stara Zagora, Kardzali

Kosovo Motorway Project
102.8 kilometer Route 7 motor-
way from Morine to Prishtina
Fittings

Manholes

PEHD PE 100 pipes
DN 315 PN 10-DN 500 PN 10

PEHD PE 100 pipes

DN 225 PN 16 — DN 355 PN 16
DN 225 PN 20 — DN 355 PN 20
DN 250 PN 25 — DN 355 PN 25
DN 280 PN 32 — DN 400 PN 32

PEHD PE 100 pipes
DN 50 PN 10 — DN 355 PN 10

PEHD PE 100 pipes
DN 32 SDR 11 — DN 315 SDR 11

Corrugated pipes
DN 160-1200 SN 8
DN 100 SN 4

4266m

3012m
1542m
1302m
1055m

77.938m

126.261m

171826 m

+30 210 2388943

+30 210 2388943

+49 (0) 7032 9559183

+359 888 307925

+386-(0)43-772-555
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METERS

REFFERENCE LIST / 2011-2013

CONTACT
PHONE

KFW Investment Bank
Germany

Municipality Odzak
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Municipality Montana
Bulgaria

EU Funds
Municipality of Balchik
Bulgaria

SCHULTE TIEFBAUHANDEL
GMBH

Mr. Gerhard Knecht

e-mail: Gerhard.Knecht@
schulte-tiefbauhandel.de

HIDRO-TERMO CENTAR DOO
Mr. Enver Sinanovic
e-mail: htcv@bih.net.ba

Vodokanalstroy OOD
Mr. Dimitar Kostov
e-mail: kostov@vodokanalstroy.com

HIDROTEK
Mr. Erkol
e-mail: k.erkol@hidrotek.com.tr

Reconstruction of water supply
network — 8 towns Serbia

Construction of water treatment
plant — Odzak

Construction of Water treatment
plant — Montana

Construction of Water Supply
and sewerage network — Balchik

PEHD PE 100 pipes
DN 25-450 PN 10

PEHD/PPHM CORRUGATED PIPES
DN/ID 1000 SN 8
PE Manholes DN 1000

PEHD/PPHM CORRUGATED PIPES
DN-ID/OD 315 — 1300 SN 8

PE MANHOLES DN1000-1500
PEHD PE 100 PIPES

DN 315 - 560 PN 6

PEHD/PPHM CORRUGATED PIPES
DN / OD 250-630 SN8

PEHD PE 100 PIPES

DN 32 - DN 125 PN 10

DN 90 — DN 250 PN 8

DN 75 — DN 400 PN 6

PE fittings — elbows — adapters

24300m

1494m
21pcs

4666m
36pcs

413m

40011m
17644m
2206m

35044m

+49 (0) 7032 9559183

+387 33 767 526

+359 888 803 398

+90 216 428 33 995




5% KONTI

% HIDROPLAST®

INVESTITOR CLIENT

Water And Sewerage
Company VIRKOM
Virovitica-Croatia

Water And Sewerage
Company Kastoria
Greece

EU Funds
Municipality Rakovski
Bulgaira

EU Funds
Municipality Kostin Brod
Bulgaira

LIMAK, INSAAT SANAYI

VETICARET A.S.
KOSOVA
BRANCH OFFICE

Hidrocom DOO
Mr. Dobrinko Vedrish
e-mail: dobrinko@hidrocom.com

YDRODOMI LTD.
Ms. Julie Andreakou
e-mail: andreakou@ydrodomi.gr

EUROCOM 2000 LTD
Mr. Ivan Peev
e-mail: .peevi@eurocom?2000.net

EUROCOM 2000 LTD
Mr: Ivan Peev
e-mail: .peev@eurocom?2000.net

LIMAK, INSAAT SANAYI
VETICARET AS. KOSOVA
BRANCH OFFICE

QYTEZA PEJTON, RR. MBRET!
ZOG |,NR9

PROJECT

Sewerage collector
Suho Polje
Croatia

Sewerage collector
Kastoria
Greece

Integrated water supply and
sewerage system
Rakovski

Construction of water supply and
sewerage network — Kostin brod

Construction of Airport—Prishtina
Kosovo

DIMENSIONS

PEHD/PPHM CORRUGATED PIPES
DN 200 SN 8 — DN 1200 SN 8
PE MANHOLES DN 1000

PEHD/PPHM CORRUGATED PIPES
DN 600 SN 8 — DN 1400 SN 8
Fittings

PEHD/PPHM CORRUGATED PIPES
DN 160 SN 8 — DN 1400 SN 8
Manholes DN 400

Fittings

PEHD/PPHM CORRUGATED PIPES
DN 300 SN 8 — DN 1800 SN 8

PEHD/PPHM CORRUGATED PIPES
DN 160 SN 8 — DN 1200 SN 8
Cable protection pipes DN 40-160
Manholes DN 1000

Fittings

METERS

23478m
467pcs

2458m

132.672m
2313pcs
13373pcs

18.185m

5454m

34800m
91pcs

REFFERENCE LIST / 2011-2013

CONTACT
PHONE

+385 997 336 622

+30 6948 593 601

+359 888 694 325

+359 888 694 325

+381 38 609256




